and general conditions and their annexes. They shall be deemed to form and be read and 
construed as an integral part of  this contract in the order described in the special conditions.  

2. Contract value  

The maximum amount covering all purchases under this contract is EUR 1 119 576  (one 
million one hundred nineteen thousand five hundred seventy-six) 

3. Entry into force and duration 

This contract enters into force on the date on which the last party signs it. 

The maximum duration of the performance of this contract is 90 days from the signature and it 
must not exceed 15 December 2024.